OPTIONS FOR CAR PARK CHARGES

APPENDIX B

CAR PARK Example P dl Estimated |
TARIFFS (option 4) roposed Increases stimated Income
Item | Description Charge Current Income from . ] ]
No. Period Charge 10p/£10 increase Option1 | Option2 | Option3 | Option 1 | Option 2 | Option 3
1.0 |SEVENOAKS TOWN CENTRE - Blighs
1.1 Short stay 30 minute 70p 10p £8,000
1.2 v 1 hour £1.30 10p £10,800
1.3 v 2 hours £2.50 10p £7,300 20p 20p 20p £13,800| £13,800( £13,800
1.4 v 3hours | £4.20 10p £1,500 20p 30p 30p £2,800 £4,000 £4,000
Buckhurst 1, South Park, Suffolk Way
1.5 Short stay 1 hour £1.00 10p £14,000
1.6 v 2hours | £1.60 10p £7,900 20p 20p 20p £15,000| £15,000( £15,000
1.7 v 3hours | £2.20 10p £3,500 20p 20p 30p £6,600 £6,600 £9,400
1.8 v 4 hours £3.20 10p £1,700 20p 30p 30p £3,200 £4,600 £4,600
Buckhurst 2
1.9 Long stay all day £4.20 10p £3,500 20p 10p 20p £6,600 £3,500 £6,600
1.10 [|Season tickets year £819 £10 £1,500 £20 £10 £20 £3,000 £1,500 £3,000
2.0 |SEVENOAKS STATION
2.1 Long stay all day £6.50 10p £2,000 20p 20p 30p £4,000 £4,000 £6,000
Season tickets:
2.2 Bradbourne year £1,060 £10 £1,500 £20 £20 £30 £3,000 £3,000 £4,500
2.3 Sennocke year £1,100 £10 £500 £20 £20 £30 £1,000 £1,000 £1,500
3.0 |SEVENOAKS ST JOHNS HILL
3.1 Short stay 30 minute 20p 10p £2,000 10p £2,000
3.2 v 1 hour 40p 10p £1,000 10p £1,000
3.3 v 2 hours 60p 10p £800 10p 20p £800 £1,500
3.4 v 3-4 hours £1.00 10p £500 20p 30p £1,000 £1,400
3.5 Long stay all day £2.90 10p £300 20p 20p 20p £600 £600 £600
4.0 |[SWANLEY
4.1 Short stay 30 minute 20p 10p £400 10p £400
4.2 oo 1 hour 40p 10p £300 10p £300
4.3 oo 2 hours 60p 10p £400 10p 20p £400 £700
4.4 oo 3-4 hours | £1.00 10p £400 20p 30p £700 £1,100
4.5 Long stay all day £3.70 10p £600 20p 20p 20p £1,000 £1,000 £1,000
5.0 |WESTERHAM
5.1 Short stay 30 minute 20p 10p £200 10p £200
5.2 oo 1 hour 40p 10p £700 10p £700
5.3 v 2 hours 60p 10p £1,000 10p 20p £1,000 £1,900
5.4 v 3-4 hours £1.00 10p £900 20p 30p £1,700 £2,400
5.5 Long stay all day £2.90 10p £800 20p 20p 20p £1,500 £1,500 £1,500
Total: £74,000 ‘ Total:] £72,300( £69,100| £71,500
Percentage: 3.68% Percentage: 3.59% 3.43% 3.55%




OPTIONS FOR CAR PARK CHARGES

APPENDIX B

CAR PARK TARIFFS - WESTERHAM
TOWN PARTNERSHIP PROPOSALS

Proposed new

charges
-OPTION 5
Iltem | Description Charge Current
No. Period Charge

DARENT CAR PARK

Short stay 30 minutes 20p free
o 1 hour 40p free
o 2 hours 60p free
o 3 hours £1.00 free
L 4 hours £1.00 £1.20

Long stay all day £2.90 £3.10

QUEBEC AVENUE CAR PARK

Short stay 15 minutes | new charge free
o 30 minutes 20p 20p
o 1 hour 40p 50p
o 2 hours 60p 70p
L 4 hours £1.00 £1.20

Long stay all day £2.90 £3.10

VICARAGE HILL CAR PARK

Short stay 15 minutes | new charge free
o 30 minutes 10p 20p
o 1 hour 50p 60p
L 2 hours £1.00 £1.50




